There are Jobbed in Employees who have not jobbed out!
If you have these jobs corrected, you should rerun EMPLPROD 'To File'
kdedkekkdokdokkdokdokkhkdokdhkdkdhkhkdkkhkkkrhk

NO TIME OUT: 020440 04-28-23 02:35 am SECO 145 4456 VICTOR CONTRERRAS

T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 04-28-2023 4:00 am to 05-01-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 1t NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !t NO DATA !!!!
HO8 1t NO DATA !!!!
H10 it NO DATA !!!!
H20 it NO DATA !!!!
H1z2 it NO DATA !!!!
H14 1t NO DATA !!!!

H22 11t NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 04-28-2023 4:00 am to 05-01-2023 5:00 am

-suggested corrections

——————— per job in---
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF
**** C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*

L04 0010 ROBBIE JOSEPH Fri
DENNIS COOPER

> O

.5 92

LO6 0014 ROBBIE JOSEPH Fri 0.0 352
DENNIS COOPER 8

LO8 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

L1o It NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994 5769
Liz Il NO DATA !!!! ( 507092152 3867 3708
L14 it NO DATA !!!! (480121010 4144 782
Lle !t NO DATA !!!!

L17 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
( 556102161 1339 741

Lig il NO DATA !!!! ( 468072110 879 1499
L20 trnd NO DATA !!!! ( 830032290 4000 3528
L2zttt NO DATA !!!! (247013301 2424 1556
Lz24 Il NO DATA !!!! (989092130 2277 2689
L26 0132 MICHAEL LAMB Fri 2.9 203 D 1.39 NO
HOANG HO 10.6 370 D .70 NO

132102110 2053 2333

L30 il NO DATA !!!!

L32 it NO DATA !!!!

L34 it NO DATA !!!!

L36 0945 GLENN DAVIS Fri 8.7 440 D .15 NO
HOANG HO 15.8 796 D .15 NO

? ? 0
Low EFF for Job 0945 rated 333/hr for PRIM

L38 6511 GLENN DAVIS Fri 7.4 336 D 2.28

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

.0 362 D *.** NO
D .24 NO

D *.
.8 386 D .50 NO

1

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

TRV 0.0
TRV 4.5
TRV 0.0
TRV 8.5

*** Closed )

Closed No Tag )

)

171% Closed No Tag )

Closed No Tag )

)

* Closed No Tag

TRV 5.0
TRV 10.0
* Closed No Tag

TRV 8.0

TRV 15.5

trv 8.0
HOURS

362
92

203
370

440
796

336

D *.**
D .23

* Kk kx

.52

O o

D .81
D .74
D .17
D .15
D 2.10

C-N-C 77D .O0N .77C 59.5D OON 0.0S

015150

015130

019080

021050

020790

>> TRAINING <

>> TRAINING <

low Efficienc
low Efficienc

>> TRAINING <
HI Efficiency



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 04-28-2023 4:00 am to 05-01-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** CHARGING VALVE Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****

cb8 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 848033310 2232 2531 * )

Ce0 11! NO DATA !!!! (211043120 1466 1003 )

Ce2 11l NO DATA !!!! ( 359013140 2016 1953 Closed )

Ced 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 001033062 1886 2259 * Closed No Tag )

Cee 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 589043251 2042 3479 170% )

ceg 11! NO DATA !!!! (937043050 2191 679 )

c70 il NO DATA !!!! (792043030 2118 2324 * Closed No Tag )

C7z2 il NO DATA !!!! ( 589043251 2042 3479 170% )

c74 il NO DATA !!!! (784023060 2275 1380 )

C76 0433 KEMAL TIRNOVA Fri 6.7 4750 D .63 8 trv 6.5 4750 D .65 018860
589043251 2042 3479 170%

c30 Il NO DATA !!!! (792043030 2118 2324 * Closed No Tag )

c32 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 589043251 2042 3479 170% )

c34 Il NO DATA !!!! (970102040 2360 133 )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
CHARGING VALVE .65D .0O0N .65C 6.5D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 04-28-2023 4:00 am to 05-01-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*k*x*k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

c40 il NO DATA !!!! (760043251 1644 716 )

c4z il NO DATA !!!! (168033230 2222 1861 )

c44 il NO DATA !!!! ( 586043050 2279 2793 ** Closed No Tag )
Cde 111 NO DATA !!!! (402033230 1605 2138 ** Closed No Tag )
c48 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 589043250 1677 324 )

c50 il NO DATA !!!! ( 002043180 1919 1544 Closed No Tag )

C52 il NO DATA !!!! ( 001033062 1886 2259 * Closed No Tag )
c54 it NO DATA !!!! ( 848033310 2232 2531 * )

Cs6 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 935033270 1552 1265 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 04-28-2023 4:00 am to 05-01-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

coz Il NO DATA !!!! (131106191 666 863 ** Closed )

co4 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 024013271 4024 2933 )

coe 11l NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953305458 15640% )

cog Il NO DATA !!!! (1247013308 2424 385 )

cio Itil NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953305458 15640% )

Clz 0757 KYLE DIGIUGNO Fri 0.2 1842 D20.47 5 trv 4.5 1842 D .68 020020 >> TRAINING <
RAYMOND E WOLF 1.7 2008 N 1.97 6 trv 5.0 2008 N .67

Sat 6.7 3415 D .85 8 trv 8.0 3415 D .71
749043100 1245 2508 201% Closed No Tag
Cl4 it NO DATA !!!! ( 043092270 1856 1563 Closed No Tag )
Cle !t NO DATA !!!! ( 592043030 2256 2336 * Closed No Tag )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME NUT 70D 67N .69C 125D 560N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 04-28-2023 4:00 am to 05-01-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

cigs il NO DATA !!!! ( 701031220 2009 4766 237% Closed No Tag )
cz20 il NO DATA !!!! ( 700031189 2424 4225 174% Closed )

cz2z il NO DATA !!!! ( 611100210 2191 2110 Closed )

cz4 it NO DATA !!!! ( 593043031 2067 1735 )

cze 11l NO DATA !!!! ( 594043050 2429 1507 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 04-28-2023 4:00 am to 05-01-2023 5:00 am

JOB
*kkk

BOz2 it
B04

BO6 0066

BO8

B10O0 !!1!

B12 Il

B14 !t}

Ble !!!!

B18 !t

B20 Il

A50 I11]

AS52 111

AS54 11

AS6 !l

A58 L1l

AGO I

NO

NO

DATA

DATA

MISC #1 - Attn to:

c/i
Kevin Rhone

(
(

RICARDO PADILLA-GOFri

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

DATA

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

DATA [l

per job in---

RUN MACHINE EFF

369122190

002013191

1.4
246023061

420122160

811043120

002122131

369122190

304023090

990022152

150013270

037023060

172042130

441092284

001058230

519033270

000033020

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

MISC #1

53D .00N .53C

* % % %

2465

1373

1000 D 1.

1804

2006

1490

1913

2465

2298

1001

3960

1859

2205

3252

2086

1891

6000

2021

1923

70
335

3032

797

1460

2021

2047

8752

3730

2138

2948

314

2198

57

2645

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

1000 D

)
**% Closed No Tag )
3 trv 4.5
151% )
)
Closed No Tag )
)
)
874% Closed )
Closed )
* Closed )
** Closed No Tag )
)
* )
)
)

HOURS

.53

45D 00N 0.0S

015940 >> TRAINING <



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 04-28-2023 4:00 am to 05-01-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*%%¥%* ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf | ****

A40 P11 NO DATA !!!!

A4z 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 )

Ade 1] NO DATA !!!! (081013120 1647 605 )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!! ( 578112070 801 150 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 04-28-2023 4:00 am to 05-01-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

AB6 1] NO DATA !!!! (7 ? 0 )

AT4 P11 NO DATA !!!! (023013240 1884 665 )

A7T6 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 811043121 1476 1445 Closed No Tag )
A24 L1t NO DATA !!!!

A25 it NO DATA !!!!

A26 L1t NO DATA !!!!

A27 it NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 04-28-2023 4:00 am to 05-01-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****
A1O PP NO DATA !!!! ( 641013051 1757 2057 * )
Alz il NO DATA !!!! ( 751043250 1938 1682 )

Al4 P11 NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953305458 15640% )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 04-28-2023 4:00 am to 05-01-2023 5:00 am

-—-—- per job in---

* % % %

126

127

140

I41

142

I43

I44

I45

I46

I47

148

I49

I50

A8

AB8

JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF
BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****
0627 SAMIL CANTERO Fri 0.0 D -=
0534 SAMIL CANTERO Fri 0.0 D -
0650 SAMIL CANTERO Fri 0.0 D -
Lt NO DATA !!!l!
Lt NO DATA !!!l!
Lt NO DATA !!!l!
0556 JUAN BRAVO Fri 10.2 1800 D .74
Lt NO DATA !!!l!
Lt NO DATA !!!!
Lt NO DATA !!!l!
0607 JOSE OTERO SANTOS Fri 6.6 1040 D .95
Lt NO DATA !!!!
Lt NO DATA !!!!
Lt NO DATA !!!l! ( 241043207 1157
Lt NO DATA !!!! (761122290 1811

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

BLOCK CELL

EFFICIENCY

2050

1294

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

3.5
6 TRV
2 TRV 4.0
7 trv 9.5
4 trv 6.0
177% )
)
HOURS

1800 D

1040 D 1.

.79

05

.60D .O0N .60C 23.0D OON 0.0S

018080

016390

018390

021070

020470 >> TRAINING <



